27 APRIL

Former Name

Pike Pharmacy Limited
Terrace End Seafoods Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Flaxmere Pharmacy Limited
Sunset Dairy Limited

P. S. MCALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

NA. 161599

NA. 231179

1621

Date of

Change
25/3/88
25/3/88

cod162

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at New Plymouth:

Former Name

Maui Travellin’ Limited

Randwick Wholesalers Limited
Taranaki Catering Services Limited
Ralph Gibson Construction Co. Limited

New Name

McKinlay & Co. Surveyors Limited
Nurseryworld Products Limited
Smiths Auctions Limited

A. R. Gibson Holdings Limited

G. D. O’'BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

NP. 172591
NP. 173314
NP. 173319
NP. 173439

Date of
Change

12/4/88
15/4/88
18/4/88
19/4/88

co4265

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name

Linwood City Booksellers Limited

Paynter & Hamilton Construction Limited

Decor Systems Limited

The Heath Electrical Company Limited

Lane Neave Ronaldson Shelf Company No. 23
Limited

Occo Shelf No. 2 Limited

Whittington Joinery Limited

Bowker Holdings No. 46 Limited

Parnassus Garage Limited

Ellenborough Holdings Limited

Brookstock No. 52 Limited

Purnell Number Three Limited

Samuels Restaurant (1985) Limited

Struthers Lane Property Holdings Limited

Duncan Shelf No. 24 Limited

Bellissimo Hair Cosmetic & Fashion Salons
Limited

Bowker Holdings No. 29 Limited

Lane Neave Ronaldson Shelf Company No. 25
Limited

[. D. and M. D. Campbell Limited

Parry Field Shelf Company No. 6 Limited

Bowker Holdings No. 62 Limited

New Name

Paper Plus (Linwood City) Limited
Paynter Construction Limited
Southern Sun Corporation Limited
L A & E M Hill Limited

Vehicle Wholesale Limited

Reserve Heights Limited

Bower Construction Limited

The Suit Doctor (1988) Limited

R C and A Barnes Limited

Nillab Properties Limited

Hi-Tech Cabling Limited

Prestige Potteries Limited

Crannitch Holdings Limited

Carswell’s Fruit and Vege Limited

Kelleher & Burgess Limited

Employment Educators and Motivators
Limited

Rose Glade Holdings Limited

Brykath Investments Limited

‘Gooses T-Shirts (N.Z.) Limited

Rubens Investments Limited
Ampersand Imports Limited

L. A. SAUNDERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

CH. 302418
CH. 120528
CH. 140809
CH. 122908
CH. 365622

CH. 334851
CH. 136381
CH. 368988
CH. 124877
CH. 317855
CH. 374340
CH. 343223
CH. 275114
CH. 334237
CH. 336800
CH. 138598

CH. 346769
CH. 365625

CH. 136098
CH. 355918
CH. 379842

Date of
Change

19/2/88
15/3/88
25/2/88

7/3/88
17/2/88

1/3/88
7/3/88
7/3/88
23/2/88
29/2/88
25/2/88
24/2/88
4/3/88
24/2/88
9/3/88
25/3/88

11/1/88
29/2/88

26/2/88
28/3/88
29/3/88

c04285

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Former Name

Geyser Court Coffee Lounge Ltd.
Motor Replacements Ltd.
Manurewa Metal Moulders Ltd.
Bruce Seamer Motors Ltd.
Brunton-Patton Real Estate Ltd.
Crane & Bin Service (Taupo) Ltd.
Wilson & Black Painters Ltd.
Maple Lodge Motel Ltd.

South End Real Estate Ltd.

Skyway Exports Ltd.

Waitoa Nominees Ltd.

Colin Selectors (NZ) Ltd.

Kresta Services Ltd.

Street Talk Ltd.

Commercial Door Services Ltd.
Edgecumbe Bulk Spreading Company Ltd.
Interior Fittings (1973) Ltd.
Glenview Shoes Ltd.

Benneydale Transport Company Ltd.
Purner Corporation Ltd.

New Name

Kelsco Holdings Ltd.

M. E. & S. S. Worthington Ltd.

Calypso Gas and Plumbing Ltd.

Bruce Seamer Ltd.

Brunton Patton Ltd.

The Bin Man Ltd.

Donaldson & Black Ltd.

Paihia Laundry and Drycleaning Services
(1987) Ltd.

Founders Real Estate Ltd.

Skyway Holdings Ltd.

Waitoa Investments Ltd.

MacArthur Publishing and Investment Ltd.

Northway Automotive Ltd.
Ski Area Services Lid.
Graham Loughlin Motors Ltd.
Bay Baker Ltd.

Interior Fittings Ltd.

The Public Warehouse Ltd.
Janval Contractors Ltd.
Chrissay Promotions Ltd.

Company
No.

HN. 191559
HN. 174329
HN. 193864
HN. 200235
HN. 191312
HN. 199952
HN. 198742
HN. 236914

HN. 192445
HN. 275591
HN. 350963
HN. 191711
HN. 344685
HN. 260269
HN. 193036
HN. 188124
HN. 193875
HN. 305409
HN. 178072
HN. 342189

Date of
Change

18/9/87
11/2/88
3/3/88
8/3/88
8/3/88
16/2/88
4/2/88
10/3/88

11/3/88
11/3/88
18/2/88

1/3/88

8/3/88
15/3/88
22/3/88
5/11/87
22/3/88
23/3/88
18/3/88
25/2/88



