Zi ili ili	TEW ZEITEITO OFIZETTE		1021
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Pike Pharmacy Limited	Flaxmere Pharmacy Limited	NA. 161599	25/3/88
Terrace End Seafoods Limited	Sunset Dairy Limited	NA. 231179	25/3/88
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor	npanies.		
co4162			
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at New Plymouth:			
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Maui Travellin' Limited	McKinlay & Co. Surveyors Limited	NP. 172591	12/4/88
Randwick Wholesalers Limited	Nurseryworld Products Limited	NP. 173314	15/4/88
Taranaki Catering Services Limited	Smiths Auctions Limited	NP. 173319	18/4/88
Ralph Gibson Construction Co. Limited	A. R. Gibson Holdings Limited	NP. 173439	19/4/88
G. D. O'BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Compa	nies.		co4265
C04205			
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:			
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Linwood City Booksellers Limited	Paper Plus (Linwood City) Limited	CH. 302418	19/2/88
Paynter & Hamilton Construction Limited	Paynter Construction Limited	CH. 120528	15/3/88
Decor Systems Limited	Southern Sun Corporation Limited	CH. 140809	25/2/88
The Heath Electrical Company Limited Lane Neave Ronaldson Shelf Company No. 23	L A & E M Hill Limited Vehicle Wholesale Limited	CH. 122908 CH. 365622	7/3/88 17/2/88
Limited	venicle wholesale Limited	CH. 303022	1772700
Occo Shelf No. 2 Limited	Reserve Heights Limited	CH. 334851	1/3/88
Whittington Joinery Limited	Bower Construction Limited	CH. 136381	7/3/88
Bowker Holdings No. 46 Limited	The Suit Doctor (1988) Limited	CH. 368988	7/3/88
Parnassus Garage Limited	R C and A Barnes Limited	CH. 124877	23/2/88
Ellenborough Holdings Limited Brookstock No. 52 Limited	Nillab Properties Limited Hi-Tech Cabling Limited	CH. 317855 CH. 374340	29/2/88 25/2/88
Purnell Number Three Limited	Prestige Potteries Limited	CH. 343223	24/2/88
Samuels Restaurant (1985) Limited	Crannitch Holdings Limited	CH. 275114	4/3/88
Struthers Lane Property Holdings Limited	Carswell's Fruit and Vege Limited	CH. 334237	24/2/88
Duncan Shelf No. 24 Limited	Kelleher & Burgess Limited	CH. 336800	9/3/88
Bellissimo Hair Cosmetic & Fashion Salons Limited	Employment Educators and Motivators Limited	CH. 138598	25/3/88
Bowker Holdings No. 29 Limited	Rose Glade Holdings Limited	CH. 346769	11/1/88
Lane Neave Ronaldson Shelf Company No. 25	Brykath Investments Limited	CH. 365625	29/2/88
Limited			
I. D. and M. D. Campbell Limited	Gooses T-Shirts (N.Z.) Limited	CH. 136098	26/2/88
Parry Field Shelf Company No. 6 Limited Bowker Holdings No. 62 Limited	Rubens Investments Limited Ampersand Imports Limited	CH. 355918 CH. 379842	28/3/88 29/3/88
_		CH. 379042	29/3/00
L. A. SAUNDERS, Assistant Registrar of Comp	oanies.		co4285
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton.			
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton: **Company** Date of**			
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Geyser Court Coffee Lounge Ltd.	Kelsco Holdings Ltd.	HN. 191559	18/9/87
Motor Replacements Ltd.	M. E. & S. S. Worthington Ltd.	HN. 174329	11/2/88
Manurewa Metal Moulders Ltd.	Calypso Gas and Plumbing Ltd.	HN. 193864	3/3/88
Bruce Seamer Motors Ltd.	Bruce Seamer Ltd.	HN. 200235	8/3/88
Brunton-Patton Real Estate Ltd.	Brunton Patton Ltd.	HN. 191312	8/3/88
Crane & Bin Service (Taupo) Ltd.	The Bin Man Ltd. Donaldson & Black Ltd.	HN. 199952 HN. 198742	16/2/88 4/2/88
Wilson & Black Painters Ltd. Maple Lodge Motel Ltd.	Paihia Laundry and Drycleaning Services	HN. 236914	10/3/88
Propie Louge Protes Ltd.	(1987) Ltd.	1111. 250911	10,0,00
South End Real Estate Ltd.	Founders Real Estate Ltd.	HN. 192445	11/3/88
Skyway Exports Ltd.	Skyway Holdings Ltd.	HN. 275591	11/3/88
Waitoa Nominees Ltd.	Waitoa Investments Ltd.	HN. 350963	18/2/88
Colin Selectors (NZ) Ltd. Kresta Services Ltd.	MacArthur Publishing and Investment Ltd. Northway Automotive Ltd.	HN. 191711 HN. 344685	1/3/88 8/3/88
Street Talk Ltd.	Ski Area Services Ltd.	HN. 260269	15/3/88
Commercial Door Services Ltd.	Graham Loughlin Motors Ltd.	HN. 193036	22/3/88
Edgecumbe Bulk Spreading Company Ltd.	Bay Baker Ltd.	HN. 188124	5/11/87
Interior Fittings (1973) Ltd.	Interior Fittings Ltd.	HN. 193875	22/3/88
Glenview Shoes Ltd. Benneydale Transport Company Ltd.	The Public Warehouse Ltd. Janval Contractors Ltd.	HN. 305409 HN. 178072	23/3/88 18/3/88
Purner Corporation Ltd.	Chrissay Promotions Ltd.	HN. 342189	25/2/88
oorporation and			23, 2, 33